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Product #
VPN96797XS
VPN96797S
VPN96797M
VPN96797L
VPN96797XL
VPN96797XXL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size
X - Small

Small
Medium
Large

X - Large
XX - Large

Case Pack
144
144
144
144
144
144
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VPNS96797

Case Weight (Ib)
12.960
13.536
14.832
16.848
18.576
19.728
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